Standaard onderlinge wedstrijd
Hoofddorp, 23-1-2022

Programmanr. 13
23-1-2022 - 16:50

Meisjes, 25m schoolslag

Minioren 1,2 en 3
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1van 1
3 Sage Louw
4 Aimee Langelaan
5 Neva Aydemirli
6 Leandra Ammerlaan

vereniging inschrijftijd
ZPCH NT
ZPCH NT
ZPCH NT
ZPCH NT

201400122
201300824
201300706
201400376

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Zpch
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